$125,000 - 142 Timberline Drive, Castle Rock

MLS® #2362188

$125,000

3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 972 sqft
Residential on 0.84 Acres

Castle Rock, Castle Rock, WA

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2362188
$125,000
$125,000
$129

3

1

1

972

0.84

1985
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

142 Timberline Drive
414 - North County
Castle Rock

Castle Rock

Cowlitz

WA

98611




Parking Off Street

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Secluded

School Information

District Castle Rock
Elementary Castle Rock Elem
Middle Castle Rock Mid
High Castle Rock High

Additional Information

Days on Market 189
Cumulative Days on Market 189
Days on Website 189



